IX Aqua 235 CUP
Jagodina, 11/8/2012

Disciplina 12
8/11/2012 - 22:00

Zenski, 200m Me3ovito/Medley

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod4
1
2
3 DJUKIC, Katarina
4 BISENIC, Tijana
5 JOVANOVIC, Katarina
6 VASILJEVIC, Tijana
7
8

Grupa3od4

VUKICEVIC, Jelena
MARKOQVIC, Milica
PERIC, LARA
STANISIC, Nevena
DENIC, VISNJA
ADAMOVIC, Ivona
BIOCANIN, Sara
MARKOVIC, Nevena

O ~NOULA WNPE

GR.

96
01
02
04

97
01
01
95
01
98
00
00

RAD
SNN
TDB
FO

KKR
TDB
AQV
KKR
SNN
KKR
RAD
TDB

5553

3:35.00
3:27.20
3:24.15
3:15.00
3:19.45
3:27.00
3:34.77
3:37.34

Grupa2od4

o~NO O~ WNBE

USTEVIC, Andjela
ARSENIJEVIC, Saska
SAVIC, Nevena
ZLATKOVIC, Ksenija
TESIC, Aleksandra
KRIVOKAPIC, Ana

Grupa4od 4

o~NOoOU A~ WNE

ANDRIC, Sofia
ANDRIC, Bozica
NIKOLIC, Teodora
MILOSEVIC, Vanja
JOVANOVIC, Ksenija
KRSTESKA, Marta
CANIC, Milica
SOTIROVSKI, Sofija

GR.

95
01
02
01
03
02

00

99
98
99
00
98
98

FO

TDB

cP
NIS2005
SNN
oLB

PR
VAL
RK
PAR
RAD
STU
RAD
SNN

3:58.00
3:47.62
3:38.79
3:42.60
3:47.70
4:59.82

3:07.00
2:57.75
2:49.28
2:26.26
2:40.83
2:53.03
3:00.14
3:10.25
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